@a‘ast Mountains Board of Education School District 82 Bus Sc_hedule
Revised

Aug. 1, 2018

Kispiox / Upper Kispiox
All Schools Run #29 (White) —

Stop No Stop Locations Leave Time
662 556 Poplar Park Rd 7:15 AM
664 394 Poplar Park Rd 7:17 AM
665 288 Poplar Park Rd 7:19 AM
714 Poplar Park / Kispiox Valley Rd (stop sign) 7:25 AM
667 Kispiox Valley Rd (24 km) 7:27 AM
692 2192 Kispiox Valley Rd (mailboxes) 7:30 AM
691 1980 Kispiox Valley Rd 7:33 AM
694 Hagen (turnaround) 7:38 AM
695 Hagen / Swan Rd 7:45 AM
696 Spruce St (Kispiox) 7:49 AM
670 Poplar St 7:50 AM
704 Glen Vowell River Intersection 7:58 AM
705 Glen Vowell Shelter (turnaround) 8:00 AM
690 First Nations School 8:13 AM
6 Hazelton Secondary School 8:18 AM
18 Majagaleehl Gali Aks Elementary School 8:25 AM

d/o NHE students to Run 26

Stop No Stop Locations Leave Time

18 Majagaleeh! Gali Aks Elementary School 3:13PM
p/u NHE students from Run 26

6 Hazelton Secondary School 3:20 PM
690 First Nations School 3:27 PM
705 Glen Vowell Shelter (turnaround) 3:34 PM
704 Glen Vowell River Intersection 3.37 PM
670 Poplar St - 3:48 PM
696 Spruce St (Kispiox) 3:50 PM
695 Hagen / Swan Rd 4:00 PM
694 Hagen (turnaround) 4:03 PM
691 1980 Kispiox Valley Rd 4:08 PM
692 2192 Kispiox Valley Rd (mailboxes) 4:11 PM
667 Kispiox Valley Rd (24 km) 4:16 PM
714 Poplar Park / Kispiox Valley Rd (stop sign) 4:22 PM
665 288 Poplar Park Rd 4:26 PM
664 394 Poplar Park Rd 4:30 PM
662 556 Poplar Park Rd 4:32 PM




